
Rank District Name Section Class District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal % to Goal

1 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Clyde Brown III 25 199 1281 1506 2227 67.62

2 PA Dist 0014 E 3 James Gourniak 30 429 1728 2189 3520 62.19

3 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 52 579 2056 2691 4409 61.03

4 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 16 250 1577 1843 3032 60.78

5 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Carolyn McCaslin 31 368 2158 2558 4285 59.70

6 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 22 429 1444 1896 3229 58.72

7 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Jay Haggerty 11 352 1377 1741 3033 57.40

8 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 21 466 1492 1980 3451 57.37

9 PA Dist 0021 W 2 William Weaver 31 273 1544 1851 3279 56.45

10 PA Dist 0033 W 2 Daniel Hart 46 283 1326 1657 2956 56.06

11 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 71 787 3988 4855 8703 55.79

12 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 38 271 2060 2371 4262 55.63

13 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 12 344 1147 1505 2715 55.43

14 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 28 406 1928 2365 4319 54.76

15 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 20 381 1268 1669 3088 54.05

16 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 12 211 1153 1379 2585 53.35

17 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Marc Burlile 16 184 853 1054 1978 53.29

18 PA Dist 0019 C 4 Jamie Lethiecq 127 1006 3590 4727 8946 52.84

19 PA Dist 0031 W 3 Dorey Stabile 27 356 1737 2121 4049 52.38

20 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Donald Smith 30 323 1844 2198 4235 51.90

21 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 26 296 1520 1843 3587 51.38

22 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 21 363 1297 1683 3281 51.30

23 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Jessica Stover 31 245 1347 1627 3209 50.70

24 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Eric Luke 37 399 1918 2356 4751 49.59

25 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Daniel Dougherty 5 258 500 763 1610 47.39

26 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 24 225 1175 1424 3017 47.20

27 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Pamela Roberts 14 296 539 849 1833 46.32

Post 0945 2 895 3669 4566 7578 60.25

  DEPT TOTALS 826 10874 47516 59267 107292 55.24%

Department Commander: Patrick Love *Next Target - October 8 - 55%*

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Robert Turlip

Dept of Pennsylvania 9/15/2025    



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 16 250 1577 1843 3032 60.78

PA Dist 0023 W Carolyn McCaslin 31 368 2158 2558 4285 59.70

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 22 429 1444 1896 3229 58.72

PA Dist 0021 W William Weaver 31 273 1544 1851 3279 56.45

PA Dist 0033 W Daniel Hart 46 283 1326 1657 2956 56.06

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 38 271 2060 2371 4262 55.63

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 12 211 1153 1379 2585 53.35

PA Dist 0031 W Dorey Stabile 27 356 1737 2121 4049 52.38

PA Dist 0025 W Donald Smith 30 323 1844 2198 4235 51.90

PA Dist 0029 W Eric Luke 37 399 1918 2356 4751 49.59

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 24 225 1175 1424 3017 47.20

314 3388 17936 21,654 39680 54.57%

Western Vice Commander Susan Patchin



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Clyde Brown III 25 199 1281 1506 2227 67.62

PA Dist 0015 C Jay Haggerty 11 352 1377 1741 3033 57.40

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 21 466 1492 1980 3451 57.37

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 71 787 3988 4855 8703 55.79

PA Dist 0019 C Jamie Lethiecq 127 1006 3590 4727 8946 52.84

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 26 296 1520 1843 3587 51.38

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 21 363 1297 1683 3281 51.30

PA Dist 0018 C Jessica Stover 31 245 1347 1627 3209 50.70

Central Totals 333 3714 15892 19962 36437 54.78%

Central Vice Commander David Renninger Sr



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0014 E James Gourniak 30 429 1728 2189 3520 62.19

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 52 579 2056 2691 4409 61.03

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 12 344 1147 1505 2715 55.43

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 28 406 1928 2365 4319 54.76

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 20 381 1268 1669 3088 54.05

PA Dist 0013 E Marc Burlile 16 184 853 1054 1978 53.29

PA Dist 0005 E Daniel Dougherty 5 258 500 763 1610 47.39

PA Dist 0001 E Pamela Roberts 14 296 539 849 1833 46.32

Eastern Totals 177 2877 10019 13085 23472 55.75%

Eastern Vice Commander Billy Denny


